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Full Time Report
Matchday 3 - Thursday 06 November 2025
Republican Stadium after Vazgen Sargsyan - Yerevan

FC Noah SK Sigma Olomouc

1 (1)
Half-Time

16 Timothy Fayulu   
3 Sergei Muradian
6 Eric Boakye
7 Hélder Ferreira   

14 Takuto Oshima
17 Gustavo Sangaré
27 Gor Manvelyan
32 Nardin Mulahusejnović
33 David Sualehe
39 Nathanaël Saintini
88 Yan Eteki

22 Ognjen Chancharevich   
4 Gudmundur Thórarinsson
9 Matheus Aiás

10 Artak Dashyan
11 Imrane Oulad Omar
18 Artem Avanesian
19 Hovhannes Hambardzumyan
37 Gonçalo Silva

Coach:

Sandro Perković

Half
time

Full
time

Total attempts 1 5

Attempts on target 1 2

Saves 0 1

Corners 0 0

Offsides 1 2

Fouls committed 12 20

Fouls suffered 8 18

Free kicks to goal 0 0

Possession 61% 60%

Ball in play 14'31" 29'54"

Total ball in play 23'53" 49'30"

Referee:

Mohammad Usman Aslam (NOR)
Assistant referees:

Anders Olav Dale (NOR)
Alf Olav Rossland (NOR)
Fourth official:

Daniel Higraff (NOR)

18:45CET

45'

90'

32 Nardin Mulahusejnović 21'

10' 16 Filip Slavíček

24' 2 Abdoulaye Sylla

8'07'' Y 7 Radim Breite

9 Matheus Aiás
27 Gor Manvelyan 46'

32 Nardin Mulahusejnović Y 59'

11 Imrane Oulad Omar
88 Yan Eteki 71'

19 Hovhannes Hambardzumyan
6 Eric Boakye 71'

Sandro Perković Y 73'

4 Gudmundur Thórarinsson
17 Gustavo Sangaré 88'

11 Imrane Oulad Omar Y 90'

61' 30 Jan Navrátil
70 Abubakar Ghali

71' 77 Artūr Dolžnikov
6 Jáchym Šíp

83' Y 16 Filip Slavíček

87' 26 Muhamed Tijani
15 Daniel Vašulín

87' 25 Matěj Mikulenka
37 Štěpán Langer

4'04''33 David Sualehe Y

(2)
Half-Time 2

91 Jan Koutný   
2 Abdoulaye Sylla
6 Jáchym Šíp
7 Radim Breite   

15 Daniel Vašulín
16 Filip Slavíček
21 Jan Král
22 Matěj Hadaš
37 Štěpán Langer
47 Michal Beran
70 Abubakar Ghali

29 Tadeáš Stoppen   
98 Matúš Hruška   
3 Adam Dohnálek
5 Tomáš Huk
8 Jiří Spáčil

10 Tihomir Kostadinov
25 Matěj Mikulenka
26 Muhamed Tijani
30 Jan Navrátil
33 Matúš Malý
39 Dominik Janošek
77 Artūr Dolžnikov

Coach:

Tomáš Janotka

Half
time

Full
time

Total attempts 9 17

Attempts on target 2 4

Saves 0 1

Corners 1 4

Offsides 1 1

Fouls committed 8 18

Fouls suffered 12 20

Free kicks to goal 0 0

Possession 39% 40%

Ball in play 9'22" 19'36"

Total ball in play 23'53" 49'30"

VAR:

Kristoffer Hagenes (NOR)
Assistant VAR:

Marius Lien (NOR)

Attendance: 10,000


